Enea TRI TOUR DUATLON KIDS

Organizator:
Data:
Dystans:

Miejscowos¢:

Miasto Poznan; Endu Sport; TRI TOUR

15.06.2014

600m rower/300m bieg

Poznan

M-ce Nr zaw.

Pos. Bib
1 41
2 60
3 37
4 14
5 15
6 28
7 3
8 99
9 34
10 50
11 12
12 24
13 33
14 27
15 35
16 23
17 74
18 6
19 17

20 63
21 5
22 48
23 43
77

Maria Bocewicz

Nazwisko Imie
Name

SUSZCZEWICZ STANIStAW

PLONKA WOJCIECH
MOROZ FRANCISZEK
ROSZCZKA MATEUSZ
SAWIKOWSKI DANIEL
RZEZNIK FRANCISZEK
KURCZEWSKI MIKOtA)
MEJEWSKI SZYMON
PRZYBYLSKI SZYMON

WOJCIECHOWSKI GRZEGORZ

MEJER STANISLAW
MATYSIAK ZUZIA
CHOLEWA ALEKSANDER
DOUROUMI KRYSTYNA
SCHONKRECHT MARCIN
KRZYMINSKA WIKTORIA
KROL ALICIA

GABRYEL NATALIA
ZALEWSKI JACEK
ORWAT ANTONINA
GABRYEL MARTA
SOBECKI MICHAL
BOCIAN WOJCIECH
BRZOSKOWSKI JAN

maria.bocewicz@sts-timing.pl

Miejscowos¢
City
POZNAN
POZNAN
PALEDZIE
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
GRUSZCZYN
POZNAN
BOROWIEC
POZNAN
SUCHY LAS
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
KOBYLNICA
POZNAN
TUCZNO
POZNAN
POZNAN
TUCZNO
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN

Klub
Team

AKADEMIA KARATE
BIKETOP TEAM

FORWARD POZNAN

APETYTNASPORT.PL

KS POSNANIA
KS POSNANIA

Strona 1

Kraj
Country
POLSKA

POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA

Rok ur.

YoB
2006

2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007

Kat wiek.
Age cat.
MC

MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
KC
MC
KC
MC
KC
KC
KC
MC
KC
KC
MC
MC
MC

rower

00:02:15
00:02:11
00:02:17
00:02:22
00:02:23
00:02:35
00:02:33
00:02:36
00:02:53
00:02:54
00:02:52
00:02:44
00:02:56
00:02:41
00:02:09
00:03:05
00:03:16
00:03:17
00:03:18
00:03:16
00:03:33
00:02:58
00:03:48

Wynik
Time
00:03:39
00:03:49
00:03:49
00:03:51
00:03:56
00:04:20
00:04:22
00:04:26
00:04:29
00:04:33
00:04:45
00:04:46
00:04:46
00:04:54
00:04:55
00:04:58
00:05:07
00:05:14
00:05:18
00:05:20
00:05:52
00:05:58
00:06:05
DNF

12

13

14

15
16



